
1

41120048/02  OF-22002
230VAC, 50HZ, Exkl. E27 Max 25W

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

BDSK Handels GmbH & Co. KG
Mergentheimer Straße 59 
D-97084 Würzburg Germany
EAR:76956000
www.moemax.com
info@moemax.at

code

A

spare parts

part

article no

B

C

D

X 1pc 41120048/02

41120048/02

41120048/02

41120048/02

X 1pc

X 1pc

X 1pc

6

5

7

2

4

3

1

IP44




